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HR 3252
Rabbi Arthur Schneier Congressional Gold Medal Act

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Oct 24, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Domestic Monetary Policy and Technology.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Domestic Monetary Policy and Technology.  (Jan 12, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/3252 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (22 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Oct 24, 2011

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-9] R · FL Oct 24, 2011

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Oct 24, 2011

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Oct 24, 2011

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Oct 24, 2011

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Oct 24, 2011

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Oct 24, 2011

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Oct 24, 2011

Rep. Hochul, Kathleen C. [D-NY-26] D · NY Feb 1, 2012

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Feb 14, 2012

Rep. West, Allen B. [R-FL-22] R · FL Feb 29, 2012

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Mar 22, 2012

Rep. Buerkle, Ann Marie [R-NY-25] R · NY Apr 17, 2012

Rep. Turner, Robert L. [R-NY-9] R · NY Apr 17, 2012

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-13] R · NY May 8, 2012

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY May 17, 2012

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Jun 19, 2012

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-29] R · NY Jun 19, 2012

Rep. Hayworth, Nan A. S. [R-NY-19] R · NY Jul 11, 2012

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-20] R · NY Jul 23, 2012

Rep. Walden, Greg [R-OR-2] R · OR Jul 23, 2012

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Jul 24, 2012
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred to Jan 12, 2012

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Oct 24, 2011) 

Rabbi Arthur Schneier Congressional Gold Medal Act - Directs the Speaker of the House of Representatives and the

President pro tempore of the Senate to arrange for the presentation, on behalf of Congress, of a gold medal to Rabbi

Arthur Schneier in recognition of his pioneering role in promoting religious freedom and human rights throughout the

world.

Actions Timeline

Jan 12, 2012: Referred to the Subcommittee on Domestic Monetary Policy and Technology.
Oct 24, 2011: Introduced in House
Oct 24, 2011: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1918)
Oct 24, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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